JOE MARTIN STAGE RACE

May 7-10, 2009
RESULT: Road Race 2

Menl-2

OFFICIAL

Average Speed of Winner 24.80 MPH 39.91 KnvH

Pl
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Bib Name

783 **RIZK, Brian

710 BARNES, Jeff

767 MCKEEGAN, Andy
721 CAREY, Peter

801 CARNEY, James

734 FAWLEY, Bryan

790 **STEIN, Zack

781 REED, Zach

736 FREUND, Ryan

771 MEYERS, John

752 JARISCH, Colton
796 WALLACE, Justin
746 HELMIG, Christian
794 VANDENBERG, Andre
776 PASCO, Robert

774 MUECKE, David

753 JOHNSON, Chris
766 **MCGINNIS, Will
744 HARRISON, Paul
797 WETHERINGTON, Andrew
712 BATES, Kolt

788 SHEI, Ren-Jay

800 WOHLRABE, Ryan
743 HARGRAVE, Timothy
769 MCNUTT, Abraham
765 MCALLISTER, John
703 ANDERSON, Matt
772 MILLER, Benjamin
707 BAGINSKI, Tomasz
778 RAAB, Andrew

735 FRENCH, Kris

755 KIRBY, Brett

742 HAMALAINEN, Janne
782 RENDON, David

723 CLOTEAUX, Micah
763 **LUZADDER, Weston
793 TUTTLE, Ian

741 GUESS, Martin

749 HILLIER, Christopher
792 TRIPP, Alan

795 WALLACE, Chris

Team

Precision Bikes Racing

Iowa City Cycling Club

Park Place Dealership \ Dallas
Metro Volkswagen Cycling Team

Park Place Dealership \ Dallas
IS Corp Cycling Team

Dogfish Racing Team

Abd Cycling Team
Abd Cycling Team
Velossimo Racing
Moritz Chevrolet Cycling

Metro Volkswagen Cycling Team
Globalbike P/B Catoma Cycling
Safeway/Bicycles Plus

Nature Valley/Penn Cycle

Above Category Racing
Warp9Bikes.Com/Tristar

Nature Valley/Penn Cycle
Andrew Wetherington

Mercy Cycling Elite Team P/B Z
Alderfer Bergen Cycling
Matrix / RBM

Team Type 1

Team Dayton Cycling

Velossimo Racing P/B Jack And
Nature Valley/Penn Cycle
Globalbike P/B Catoma Cycling
Austin Nationals

Unattached

Snapple Cycling Team

Team Rio Grande

Tulsa Tough Racing

Ten Speed Drive P/B BH Bicycle
Above Category Racing

IS Corp Cycling Team

Above Category Racing

Rocky Mountain Bicycles Elite
Colavita P/B Sutter Home New E
Globalbike P/B Catoma Cycling
Mercy Cycling Elite Team P/B Z

P/B Jack And

Time Behind
3:42:37 15 @

" 10

" 5
3:42:55 @

18
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798
756
715
701
740
706
779
705
709
724
733
789
737
748
754
770
786
777
780
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728
773
708
729
732
768
764
714
720
725
730
785

WHITMORE, Josh
KNIGHT, Jason
BERES, Andy
**ALLISON, Austin
GRIESSE, Mark
ATHERTON, Alex
RACH, Brian
ARROYAVE, Mario
BLANKENSHIP, Jay
CRATER, Andrew
FAGERSTEN, Andrew
SPEED, Brant
GAULT, William
HEYDENRYCH, Ryan
KEESLER, Sam
METZLER, Noah
SCHMALZ, Joseph
PRICE, Adam
RAHMIG, Bruce
CARLBERG, Cailean
DICKEY, Duane
MILLS, Adam
BAKER, Levi
DODGE, Steve
DZIEWA, Brian
MCNEAL, David
MARSHALL JR, Bill
BENNETT, Simon
CAMPBELL, Tim
CUNNINGHAM, Jim
DODSON, Loren
SAUNDERS, Casey

Team

Globalbike P/B Catoma Cycling
Epic Bike And Sport

Ten Speed Drive P/B BH Bicycle
Dogfish Racing Team

Snapple Cycling Team

Nature Valley/Penn Cycle

IS Corp Cycling Team
Velossimo Racing P/B Jack And
Tulsa Tough Racing

Wheel & Sprocket

Bikes 2 You/World Of Bikes
Austin Flyers

Tulsa Tough Racing

BMC Pb Wal-Mart

BMC Pb Wal-Mart

Globalbike P/B Catoma Cycling
Mercy Cycling Elite Team P/B Z
Mercy/Specialized

RMRC

Tulsa Tough Racing
Mercy/Specialized

Mercy Cycling Elite Team P/B Z
Tyson Racing

Park Place Dealership \ Dallas
Mercy Cycling Elite Team P/B Z
Scott/Blue Chip Racing

Mercy Cycling Elite Team P/B Z
Team Type 1

Bikes 2 You/World Of Bikes
Team Carolina Tri-Metro Reprog
Park Place Dealership \ Dallas
Dogfish Racing Team

Time

Behind
@
@ 4:
@ 15:
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