JOE MARTIN STAGE RACE

May 7-10, 2009 RESULT: Road Race 2

Men1-2

OFFICIAL

Avera	ge Spe	ed of Winner 24.80 MPH 39.91 K	m/H					
Pl `		Name	Team	Time	Behind		ıd	
1	783	**RIZK, Brian	Precision Bikes Racing	3:42:37	15	@		0
2	710	BARNES, Jeff	Iowa City Cycling Club	11	10		"	
3	767	MCKEEGAN, Andy	Park Place Dealership \ Dallas	11	5		"	
4	721	CAREY, Peter	Metro Volkswagen Cycling Team	11			"	
5	801	CARNEY, James		3:42:55		@		18
6	734	FAWLEY, Bryan	Park Place Dealership \ Dallas	11			"	
7	790	**STEIN, Zack	IS Corp Cycling Team	11			"	
8	781	REED, Zach	Dogfish Racing Team	11			"	
9	736	FREUND, Ryan	Abd Cycling Team	11			"	
10	771	MEYERS, John	Abd Cycling Team	11			"	
11	752	JARISCH, Colton	Velossimo Racing P/B Jack And	11			"	
12	796	WALLACE, Justin	Moritz Chevrolet Cycling	11			"	
13	746	HELMIG, Christian	Metro Volkswagen Cycling Team	11			"	
14	794	VANDENBERG, Andre	Globalbike P/B Catoma Cycling	11			"	
15	776	PASCO, Robert	Safeway/Bicycles Plus	11			"	
16	774	MUECKE, David	Nature Valley/Penn Cycle	11			"	
17	753	JOHNSON, Chris	Above Category Racing	11			"	
18	766	**MCGINNIS, Will	Warp9Bikes.Com/Tristar	11			"	
19	744	HARRISON, Paul	Nature Valley/Penn Cycle	11			"	
20	797	WETHERINGTON, Andrew	Andrew Wetherington	11			"	
21	712	BATES, Kolt	Mercy Cycling Elite Team P/B Z	11			"	
22	788	SHEI, Ren-Jay	Alderfer Bergen Cycling	11			"	
23	800	WOHLRABE, Ryan	Matrix / RBM	11			"	
24	743	HARGRAVE, Timothy	Team Type 1	11			"	
25	769	MCNUTT, Abraham	Team Dayton Cycling	11			"	
26	765	MCALLISTER, John	Velossimo Racing P/B Jack And	11			"	
27	703	ANDERSON, Matt	Nature Valley/Penn Cycle	11			"	
28	772	MILLER, Benjamin	Globalbike P/B Catoma Cycling	"			"	
29	707	BAGINSKI, Tomasz	Austin Nationals	"			"	
30	778	RAAB, Andrew	Unattached	"			"	
31	735	FRENCH, Kris	Snapple Cycling Team	"			"	
32	755	KIRBY, Brett	Team Rio Grande	"			"	
33	742	HAMALAINEN, Janne	Tulsa Tough Racing	"			"	
34	782	RENDON, David	Ten Speed Drive P/B BH Bicycle	"			"	
35	723	CLOTEAUX, Micah	Above Category Racing	"			"	
36	763	**LUZADDER, Weston	IS Corp Cycling Team	"			"	
37	793	TUTTLE, Ian	Above Category Racing	***			"	
38	741	GUESS, Martin	Rocky Mountain Bicycles Elite	"			"	
39	749	HILLIER, Christopher	Colavita P/B Sutter Home New E	***			"	
40	792	TRIPP, Alan	Globalbike P/B Catoma Cycling	11			"	
41	795	WALLACE, Chris	Mercy Cycling Elite Team P/B Z	"			"	

5/09/2009 20:39:34 Timing and Results by AGR Technology

JOE MARTIN STAGE RACE

May 7-10, 2009 RESULT: Road Race 2

Men1-2

OFFICIAL

Avera	ge Spee	ed of Winner 24.80 MPH 39.91 K	m/H			
P1	Bib	Name	Team	Time	Behind	!
42	798	WHITMORE, Josh	Globalbike P/B Catoma Cycling	11		11
43	756	KNIGHT, Jason	Epic Bike And Sport	11		11
44	715	BERES, Andy	Ten Speed Drive P/B BH Bicycle	11		11
45	701	**ALLISON, Austin	Dogfish Racing Team	11		11
46	740	GRIESSE, Mark	Snapple Cycling Team	11		11
47	706	ATHERTON, Alex	Nature Valley/Penn Cycle	11		11
48	779	RACH, Brian	IS Corp Cycling Team	11		11
49	705	ARROYAVE, Mario	Velossimo Racing P/B Jack And	11		11
50	709	BLANKENSHIP, Jay	Tulsa Tough Racing	11		11
51	724	CRATER, Andrew	Wheel & Sprocket	11		11
52	733	FAGERSTEN, Andrew	Bikes 2 You/World Of Bikes	11		11
53	789	SPEED, Brant	Austin Flyers	11		11
54	737	GAULT, William	Tulsa Tough Racing	11		11
55	748	HEYDENRYCH, Ryan	BMC Pb Wal-Mart	11		11
56	754	KEESLER, Sam	BMC Pb Wal-Mart	11		11
57	770	METZLER, Noah	Globalbike P/B Catoma Cycling	11		11
58	786	SCHMALZ, Joseph	Mercy Cycling Elite Team P/B Z	11		11
59	777	PRICE, Adam	Mercy/Specialized	11		11
60	780	RAHMIG, Bruce	RMRC	11		11
61	722	CARLBERG, Cailean	Tulsa Tough Racing	11		11
62	728	DICKEY, Duane	Mercy/Specialized	11		11
63	773	MILLS, Adam	Mercy Cycling Elite Team P/B Z	11		11
64	708	BAKER, Levi	Tyson Racing	11		11
65	729	DODGE, Steve	Park Place Dealership \ Dallas	3:43:16	@	39
66	732	DZIEWA, Brian	Mercy Cycling Elite Team P/B Z	3:47:34	@	4:57
67	768	MCNEAL, David	Scott/Blue Chip Racing	3:58:33	@	15:56
68	764	MARSHALL JR, Bill	Mercy Cycling Elite Team P/B Z	11		11
69	714	BENNETT, Simon	Team Type 1	11		11
DNF	720	CAMPBELL, Tim	Bikes 2 You/World Of Bikes			
DNF	725	CUNNINGHAM, Jim	Team Carolina Tri-Metro Reprog			
DNF	730	DODSON, Loren	Park Place Dealership \ Dallas			
DNF	785	SAUNDERS, Casey	Dogfish Racing Team			

5/09/2009 20:39:34 Timing and Results by AGR Technology